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Note: This report includes information through May 7 which is Week 30 of 31

Team 4: Lucky Ducks
True ToRaise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers _Game Sers Avg +/-
Kathy Rogers 136 51 11059 81 136.53 449 180 445 230 600 138 -1.47
Sharon K. Cordes 120 64 9018 75 120.24 420 168 411 234 610 115 +5.24
Kim Hynes 104 76 936 9 104.00 324 139 344 220 589

Team History

Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Team _ -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 3 302 347 378 1027 342 0 4 0 4 378 1027 584 1645
2 09/11/24 5 358 334 394 1086 352 3 1 3 5 394 1086 600 1704
3 09/18/24 6 365 348 355 1068 353 4 0 7 5 394 1086 600 1704
4 09/25/24 1 384 317 363 1064 353 3 1 10 6 394 1086 600 1704
5 10/02/24 2 387 382 394 1163 360 2 2 12 8 394 1163 600 1748
6 10/09/24 5 405 392 341 1138 363 3% 0% 15% 8% 405 1163 600 1748
7 10/16/24 3 388 351 388 1127 365 1 3 16% 11% 405 1163 600 1748
8 10/23/24 1 364 368 401 1133 366 3 1 19% 12% 405 1163 600 1748
9 10/30/24 2 376 382 346 1104 367 3 1 22"% 13% 405 1163 600 1748
10  11/06/24 6 334 386 351 1071 366 4 0 26% 13% 405 1163 600 1748
11 11/13/24 3 373 314 379 1066 365 3 1 29% 14% 405 1163 600 1748
12 11/20/24 5 374 362 417 1153 366 3 1 32% 15% 417 1163 606 1748
0 11/27/24 3 0 0 ] 0 366 0 0 32% 15% 417 1163 606 1748
13 12/04/24 6 352 319 359 1030 364 3 1 35% 16% 417 1163 606 1748
14 12/11/24 1 336 345 374 1055 363 1 3 36% 19% 417 1163 606 1748
15 12/18/24 2 371 331 346 1048 362 0 4 36% 23% 417 1163 606 1748
0 12/25/24 3 0 0 i} Q0 362 0 0 36% 23% 417 1163 606 1748
0 01/01/25 3 0 0 ] 0 362 0 0 36% 23% 417 1163 606 1748
16 01/08/25 5 308 368 350 1026 361 0 4 0 4 417 1163 606 1748
17 01/15/25 3 347 340 347 1034 360 0 4 0 8 417 1163 606 1748
18  01/22/25 1 338 396 356 1090 360 3 1 3 9 417 1163 606 1748
19  01/29/25 2 386 302 329 1017 359 1 3 4 12 417 1163 606 1748
20 02/05/25 6 339 390 362 1091 359 4 0 8 12 417 1163 606 1748
21 02/26/25 3 375 359 373 1107 360 3 1 11 13 417 1163 606 1748
22 03/05/25 5 395 377 326 1098 360 4 0 15 13 417 1163 606 1748
23 03/12/25 6 416 358 401 1175 361 4 0 19 13 417 1175 620 1787
24 03/26/25 1 0 0 0 0 361 0 4 19 17 417 1175 620 1787
25 04/02/25 2 367 324 348 1039 361 1 3 20 20 417 1175 620 1787
26 04/09/25 5 347 354 317 1018 360 3 1 23 21 417 1175 620 1787
27  04/16/25 3 436 345 375 1156 361 3 1 26 22 436 1175 632 1787
28  04/23/25 1 368 333 324 1025 360 1 3 27 25 436 1175 632 1787
29  04/30/25 2 346 314 332 992 359 1 3 28 28 436 1175 632 1787
30 05/07/25 6 0 0 1} 0 359 0 4 28 32 436 1175 632 1787

End of 2nd split
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Kathleen I. Rogers's Bowling Record - Team 4: Lucky Ducks

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/04/24 147 42 115 148 180 443 569 443 3 147.67 - 0.00 = 147.67 180 443 222 569
2 09/11/24 147 42 135 133 138 406 532 849 6 14150 - 147.67 = -6.17 180 443 222 569
3 09/18/24 141 47 al131 al131 al31 393 534 849 6 141.50 - 141.50 = 0.00 180 443 222 569
4 09/25/24 141 47 132 135 158 425 566 1274 9 141.56 - 141.50 = 0.06 180 443 222 569
5 10/02/24 141 47 150 149 137 436 577 1710 12 14250 - 141.56 = 0.94 180 443 222 577
6 10/09/24 142 46 147 116 123 386 524 2096 15 139.73 - 14250 = -2.77 180 443 222 577
7 10/16/24 139 48 145 127 113 385 529 2481 18 13783 - 139.73 = -1.90 180 443 222 577
8 10/23/24 137 50 164 114 149 427 577 2908 21 138.48 - 137.83 = 0.64 180 443 222 577
9 10/30/24 138 49 149 133 123 405 552 3313 24 138.04 - 138.48 = -0.43 180 443 222 577
10 11/06/24 138 49 98 151 122 371 518 3684 27 136.44 - 138.04 = -1.60 180 443 222 577
11 11/13/24 136 51 145 126 133 404 557 4088 30 136.27 - 136.44 = -0.18 180 443 222 577
12 11/20/24 136 51 143 136 166 445 598 4533 33 13736 - 136.27 = 1.10 180 445 222 598
13 12/04/24 137 50 145 114 143 402 552 4935 36 137.08 - 137.36 = -0.28 180 445 222 598
14 12/11/24 137 50 143 131 141 415 565 5350 39 137.18 - 137.08 = 0.10 180 445 222 598
15 12/18/24 137 50 135 132 135 402 552 5752 42 136.95 - 137.18 = -0.23 180 445 222 598
16 01/08/25 136 51 116 128 126 370 523 6122 45 136.04 - 136.95 = -0.91 180 445 222 598
17 01/15/25 136 51 122 117 155 394 547 6516 48 13575 - 136.04 = -0.29 180 445 222 598
18 01/22/25 135 52 132 128 126 386 542 6902 51 13533 - 13575 = -0.42 180 445 222 598
19 01/29/25 135 52 154 97 126 377 533 7279 54 13480 - 13533 = -0.54 180 445 222 598
20 02/05/25 134 52 116 148 152 416 572 7695 57 135.00 - 134.80 = 0.20 180 445 222 598
21 02/26/25 135 52 155 124 145 424 580 8119 60 13532 - 13500 = 0.32 180 445 222 598
22 03/05/25 135 52 178 134 128 440 596 8559 63 13586 - 13532 = 0.54 180 445 230 598
23 03/12/25 135 52 159 140 145 444 600 9003 66 136.41 - 13586 = 0.55 180 445 230 600
24 03/26/25 136 0 0 0 9003 66 136.41 - 136.41 = 0.00 180 445 230 600
25 04/02/25 136 51 169 126 150 445 598 9448 69 136.93 - 136.41 = 0.52 180 445 230 600
26 04/09/25 136 51 153 131 114 398 551 9846 72 136.75 - 136.93 = -0.18 180 445 230 600
27 04/16/25 136 51 154 138 140 432 585 10278 75 137.04 - 136.75 = 0.29 180 445 230 600
28 04/23/25 137 50 151 116 134 401 551 10679 78 136.91 - 137.04 = -0.13 180 445 230 600
29  04/30/25 136 51 142 110 128 380 533 11059 81 136.53 - 136.91 = -0.38 180 445 230 600
30 05/07/25 136 51 0 0 11059 81 136.53 - 136.53 = 0.00 180 445 230 600

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 16 46 15 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
9 18

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

142.48 128.96 138.15
High game of 180 on week 1 High series of 445 onweek 12 High average of 147.67 after bowling week 1
Low game of 97 onweek 19 Low series of 370 onweek 16 Low average of 134.80 after bowling week 19

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 178 onweek 22 Game #2: 151 onweek 10 Game #3: 180 onweek 1
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week
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Sharon K. Cordes's Bowling Record - Team 4: Lucky Ducks

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/04/24 102 78 100 107 101 308 542 308 3 102.67 - 0.00 = 102.67 107 308 185 542
2 09/11/24 102 78 132 111 114 357 591 665 6 110.83 - 102.67 = 8.17 132 357 210 591
3 09/18/24 110 72 100 108 83 291 507 956 9 106.22 - 110.83 = -4.61 132 357 210 591
4 09/25/24 106 75 122 97 109 328 553 1284 12 107.00 - 106.22 = 0.78 132 357 210 591
5 10/02/24 107 74 127 114 147 388 610 1672 15 111.47 - 107.00 = 447 147 388 221 610
6 10/09/24 111 71 137 135 116 388 601 2060 18 114.44 - 111.47 = 2098 147 388 221 610
7 10/16/24 114 68 al104 al104 al04 312 516 2060 18 114.44 - 11444 = 0.00 147 388 221 610
8 10/23/24 114 68 99 135 136 370 574 2430 21 11571 - 11444 = 1.27 147 388 221 610
9 10/30/24 115 68 112 144 124 380 584 2810 24 117.08 - 11571 = 1.37 147 388 221 610
10 11/06/24 117 66 105 119 123 347 545 3157 27 116.93 - 117.08 = -0.16 147 388 221 610
11 11/13/24 116 67 124 111 119 354 555 3511 30 117.03 - 116.93 = 0.11 147 388 221 610
12 11/20/24 117 66 132 127 152 411 609 3922 33 118.85 - 117.03 = 1.82 152 411 221 610
13 12/04/24 118 65 108 106 117 331 526 4253 36 118.14 - 11885 = -0.71 152 411 221 610
14 12/11/24 118 65 94 115 134 343 538 4596 39 11785 - 11814 = -0.29 152 411 221 610
15 12/18/24 117 66 137 100 112 349 547 4945 42 11774 - 117.85 = -0.11 152 411 221 610
16 01/08/25 117 66 92 140 124 356 554 5301 45 117.80 - 117.74 = 0.06 152 411 221 610
17 01/15/25 117 66 125 123 92 340 538 5641 48 11752 - 11780 = -0.28 152 411 221 610
18  01/22/25 117 66 106 168 130 404 602 6045 51 118.53 - 117.52 = 1.01 168 411 234 610
19  01/29/25 118 65 132 105 103 340 535 6385 54 118.24 - 11853 = -0.29 168 411 234 610
20 02/05/25 118 65 123 142 110 375 570 6760 57 118.60 - 11824 = 0.36 168 411 234 610
21 02/26/25 118 65 120 135 128 383 578 7143 60 119.05 - 118.60 = 0.45 168 411 234 610
22 03/05/25 119 64 125 132 134 391 583 7534 63 119.59 - 119.05 = 0.54 168 411 234 610
23 03/12/25 119 64 147 111 148 406 598 7940 66 120.30 - 119.59 = 0.72 168 411 234 610
24 03/26/25 120 0 0 0 7940 66 120.30 - 120.30 = 0.00 168 411 234 610
25 04/02/25 120 64 al10 al110 al110 330 522 7940 66 120.30 - 12030 = 0.00 168 411 234 610
26 04/09/25 120 64 106 135 115 356 548 8296 69 120.23 - 12030 = -0.07 168 411 234 610
27 04/16/25 120 64 143 118 119 380 572 8676 72 120.50 - 120.23 = 0.27 168 411 234 610
28 04/23/25 120 64 123 123 96 342 534 9018 75 120.24 - 120.50 = -0.26 168 411 234 610
29  04/30/25 120 64 al110 al110 al110 330 522 9018 75 120.24 - 12024 = 0.00 168 411 234 610
30 05/07/25 120 64 0 0 9018 75 120.24 - 12024 = 0.00 168 411 234 610

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

7 40 26 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
22 3

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

118.84 122.44 119.44
High game of 168 onweek 18 High series of 411 onweek 12 High average of 120.50 after bowling week 27
Low game of 83 onweek 3 Low series of 291 onweek 3 Low average of 102.67 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 147 onweek 23 Game #2: 168 onweek 18 Game #3: 152 onweek 12
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Kimberly L. Hynes's Bowling Record - Team 4: Lucky Ducks

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/04/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/11/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/18/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/25/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/02/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/09/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/16/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/23/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/30/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
10 11/06/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/13/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/20/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 12/04/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 12/11/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/18/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16  01/08/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/15/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18  01/22/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19  01/29/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20  02/05/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/26/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
22 03/05/25 89 88 92 111 64 267 531 267 3 89.00 - 0.00 = 89.00 111 267 199 531
23 03/12/25 89 88 110 107 108 325 589 592 6 98.67 - 89.00 = 9.67 111 325 199 589
24 03/26/25 98 0 0 0 592 6 98.67 - 98.67 = 0.00 111 325 199 589
25 04/02/25 98 81 a88 a88 aB8 264 507 592 6 98.67 - 98.67 = 0.00 111 325 199 589
26 04/09/25 98 81 a88 a88 aB88 264 507 592 6 98.67 - 98.67 = 0.00 111 325 199 589
27 04/16/25 98 81 139 89 116 344 587 936 9 104.00 - 98.67 = 5.33 139 344 220 589
28 04/23/25 104 76 a94 a94 a94 282 510 936 9 104.00 - 104.00 = 0.00 139 344 220 589
29 04/30/25 104 76 a%94 a94 a94 282 510 936 9 104.00 - 104.00 = 0.00 139 344 220 589
30 05/07/25 104 76 0 0 936 9 104.00 - 104.00 = 0.00 139 344 220 589

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

3 5 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3
Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3
113.67 102.33 96.00
High game of 139 onweek 27 High series of 344 onweek 27 High average of 104.00 after bowling week 27
Low game of 64 onweek 22 Low series of 267 onweek 22 Low average of 89.00 after bowling week 22

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 139 onweek 27 Game #2: 111 onweek 22 Game #3: 116 onweek 27
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week
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